m L9 Great Day

Speed Day

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. A3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 730 KRZEMIER K. - . 1:;25;21)5 1 1:39.855 11:44:50.922 4 1:38.707 11:50:24.350
1 1:40.200 11:44:46.742 2 1:39.484 11:46:30.406 5 1:39.448 11:52:03.798
5 1:40.157 11:46:26.899 3 1:39.178 11:48:09.584 6 1:49.497 11:53:53.295
3 1:38.470 11:48:05.360 4 1:38.127 11:49:47.711 7 1:38.779 11:55:32.074
a 1:38.182 11:49:43.551 5 1:40.256 11:51:27.967 8 2:16.151 11:57:48.225
5 1:38.169 11:51:21.720 6 1:38.631 11:53:06.598
6 1:37.044 11:52:58.764 7 1:38.278 11:54:44.876  Po.8-#714 WOIDYLLO G. - . L0257
7 1:36.745 11:54:35.509 8 1:45.397 11:56:30.273 ! 1:46.839 11:46:13.308
8 1.38.483 11:56:13.992 9 3:11.642 11:59:41.915 2 1:39.346 11:47:52.654
9 1:39.382 11:57:53.374 3 1:40.177 11:49:32.831
10 1:38.166 11:59:31.540  P0.5-#754 KUBZDVLS. -. + B'fZ'{Z 4 1:40.790 11:51:13.621
1 1:41.294 11:46:26.183 5 1:39.319 11:52:52.940
Po. 2 - # 715 DOMALEWSKI M. - . . ggf:;gg 2 1:39.872 11:48:06.055 6 1:45.901 11:54:38.841
1 1:38.367 11:46:03.826 3 1:38.159 11:49:44.214 7 1:50.181 11:56:29.022
) 1:48.415 11:47:52.241 4 1:38.449 11:51:22.663
3 1:56.713 11:49:48.954 5 1:39.674 11:53:02.337  Po.9-#731 ZURAWSKIK. -. 402775
. 139437 11:51:28.391 6 1:38.514 11:54:40 851 1 1:43.685 11:46:29.579
5 1:38.896 11:53:07.287 7 1:40.668 11:56:21.519 2 1:41.510 11:48:11.089
6 1:37.690 11:54:44.977 8 1:39.094 11:58:00.613 3 1:39.520 11:49:50.609
7 1:38.169 11:56:23.146 9 1:39.545 11:59:40.158 4 1:40.128 11:51:30.737
8 1:37.535 11:58:00.681 > 1:41.644 11:53:12.381
9 1:58.176 11:50:58.857  PO- 6 - #728 HANUSZEWICZG. - . L0415 6 1:49.973 11:55:02.354
1 1:40.441 11:46:10.671 7 2:03.782 11:57:06.136
Po. 3 - # 727 PURTAK M. - . . glifoﬁlrsst 2 1:38.724 11:47:49.395 8 1:41.256 11:58:47.392
1 1:40.279 11:44:46.512 3 1:54.667 11:49:44.062
2 1:41.137 11:46:27.649 4 1:59.766 11:51:43.828  Po.10-#751 SOBOCINSKIT. - +03.188
3 1.37.858 11:48:05.507 5 1:38.761 11:53:22.589 1 1:43.210 11:45:20.358
. 137812 11.49:43.319 6 1:38.888 11:55:01.477 2 1:41.400 11:47:01.758
5 1:37.763 11:51:21.082 7 1:39.191 11:56:40.668 3 1:41.310 11:48:43.068
6 1:38.051 11:52:59.133 8 1:38.824 11:58:19.492 4 1:40.425 11:50:23.497
; 137805 11:54:36.938 9 1:38.160 11:59:57 652 5 1:39.933 11:52:03.430
8 1:38.170 11:56:15.108 6 1:41.300 11:53:44.730
9 1:37.947 11:57:53.055  Po- 7 - #705 FRANKOWSKIK. -. + glfs:gszt 7 1:41.894 11:55:26.624
10 1:38.070 11:59:31 125 1 1:42.119 11:45:23.460 8 1:43.679 11:57:10.303
2 1:43.258 11:47:06.718 9 1:40.394 11:58:50.697
Po. 4 - # 741 MUSZYNSKI A. - . o1 E LEns T

Fastest lap: 1:36.745
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m L9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. A3
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First . Q- . .49-
Po.11-# 742 tYSENKOT. - . N 0'4.21"55 4 1:42.768 11:50:58.699 2 1:44.328 11:49:00.040
1 1:43.960 11:45:21.294 5 1:42.340 11:52:41.039 3 1:44.706 11:50:44.746
2 1:40.960 11:47:02.254 6 1:41.953 11:54:22.992 4 1:45.817 11:52:30.563
3 1:57.836 11:49:00.090 7 1:42.197 11:56:05.189 5 1:48.914 11:54:19.477
8 1:43.987 11:57:49.176 6 1:43.557 11:56:03.034
Po. 12 - # 736 WESOLOWSKI M. - . . g‘g‘gg;‘ 9 1:41.905 11:59:31.081 7 1:51.756 11:57:54.790
1 1:43.994 11:46:30.563 8 1:42.656 11:59:37.446
Diff. First
2 1:41.897 11:48:12.460 Po.16-#709ZEH W. -. +05.446
Diff. First
3 1:41.353 11:49:53.813 1 1:45.339 11:45:06.324  Po. 20 - # 720 WRONIAK M. - . +06.013
4 1:41.787 11:51:35.600 2 1:44.067 11:46:50.391 1 1:42.758 11:45:59.575
5 1:48.762 11:53:24.362 3 1:44.118 11:48:34.509 2 1:44.143 11:47:43.718
4 1:43.046 11:50:17.555 3 1:42.798 11:49:26.516
Po. 13 - # 748 ULKOWSKI G. - . . ggf‘ggslt 5 1:43.267 11:52:00.822 4 1:42.904 11:51:09.420
1 1:44.315 11:46:30.069 6 1:43.481 11:53:44.303 5 1:42.885 11:52:52.305
2 1:44.164 11:48:14.233 7 1:42.191 11:55:26.494 6 1:42.764 11:54:35.069
3 1:44.181 11:49:58.414 8 1:53.363 11:57:19.857 7 1:48.911 11:56:23.980
4 1:43.370 11:51:41.784
Diff. First Diff. First
5 1:42.225 11:53:24.009  Po.17 - # 717 PALACZP. - . +05627 PO.21-#701PADUCHR. -. +06.030
6 1:41.746 11:55:05.755 1 1:44.188 11:45:24.822 1 1:44.760 11:45:08.721
7 1:53.444 11:56:59.199 2 1:44.753 11:47:09.575 2 1:43.219 11:46:51.940
3 1:43.218 11:48:52.793 3 1:42.775 11:48:34.715
Po. 14 - # 753 MARKOWSKI S. - . . ggf‘ggsst 4 1:43.260 11:50:36.053 4 1:46.218 11:50:20.933
1 1:42.722 11:45:51.670 5 1:42.367 11:52:18.420 5 3:27.448 11:53:48.381
2 1:42.617 11:47:34.287 6 1:43.094 11:54:01.514
Diff. First
3 1:41.915 11:49:16.202 7 1:43.059 11:55:44.573 Po. 22 - #729 WEISS K. -. +06.153
4 1:42.582 11:50:58.784 8 1:51.349 11:57:35.922 1 1:43.511 11:45:59.088
5 1:41.840 11:52:40.624 2 1:44.206 11:47:43.294
J Diff. First
6 1:42.790 11:54:23414  Po. 18- #733 WOICIKG. - . +05.860 3 1:43.337 11:49:26.631
7 1:42.071 11:56:05.485 1 1:44.752 11:46:39.655 a4 1:42.898 11:51:09.529
8 1:43.869 11:57:49.354 2 1:43.626 11:48:23.281 5 1:43.303 11:52:52.832
9 1:42.134 11:59:31.488 3 1:43.002 11:50:06.283 6 1:43.339 11:54:36.171
4 1:42.605 11:51:48.888 7 2:25.904 11:57:02.075
Diff. First
Po. 15 - # 735 SYNOWIEC M. - . +05.160 5 1:49.797 11:53:38.685
1 1:45.096 11:45:50.828
Diff. First
2 1:42.459 11:47:33.287 Po. 19 - # 721 BEZULSKI A. - . +05.911
3 1:42.644 11:49:15.931 1 1:53.416 11:47:15.712

Fastest lap: 1:36.745
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m L9 Great Day

= TOR POZNAR
SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. A3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 23 - # 734 BUDZISZEWSKI L. - . ‘oe1ee 2 IR 11:46:45223  pg_ 37 . 708 GAWRYSIAK A. - . vy s
1 1:44.627 11:45:22.325 3 1:44.216 11:48:29.439 1 1:44.505 11:46:40.918
2 1:44.386 11:47:06.711 4 1:43.638 11:50:13.077 2 1:44.864 11:48:25.782
3 1:42.911 11:48:49.622 5 1:56.447 11:52:09.524 3 1:45.325 11:50:11.107
4 1:43.787 11:50:33.409 4 1:45.032 11:51:56.139
5 1:52.505 11:52:25.914  Po.28- #712 WALICHNOWSKI t. - . + (D)i;f.'(;srset 5 2:05.864 11:54:02.003
1 1:47.354 11:53:36.155
Po. 24 - # 737 ANDRZEJEWSKI B. - . 406301 2 1:45.328 11:55:21.483  pg 33 . 4704 KEPINSKI M. - . + 08830
1 1:44.030 11:45:24.164 3 1:43.811 11:57:05.294 1 1:45.575 11:45:58.091
2 1:44.896 11:47:09.060 4 1:55.066 11:59:00.360 2 1:47.035 11:47:45.126
3 1:43.136 11:48:52.196 3 1:45.949 11:49:31.075
4 1:43.292 11:50:35.488  P0.29-#710 SEREMENT Z. -. + cD)I;stgslt 4 1:47.840 11:51:18.915
5 1:43.521 11:52:19.009 ! 1:46.685 11:47:21.158 5 1:53.970 11:53:12.885
6 1:43.631 11:54:02.640 2 1:44.633 11:49:05.791
7 1:52.296 11:55:54.936 3 L 11:50:50482 g 344707 GRUNDT. -. cosors
4 1:44.046 11:52:34.528 1 1:45.717 11:45:01.634
Po. 25 - # 726 JASPINSKI P. - 406,465 . SR Sl 2 1:46.350 11:46:47.984
1 1:44.571 11:49:43.188 3 1:53.819 11:48:41.803
2 1:44.718 11:51:27.906  Po- 30 - #718 WESOLOWSKIS. -. + g;f;gg
3 1:44.257 11:53:12.163 ! 1:46.678 11:45:36.123  pg, 35 # 749 ZURAWINSKI K. - . . gig.';;sst
p 1.48.551 11:55:00.714 2 1:45.600 11:47:21.723 1 T ARG
5 1:43.211 11:56:43.925 3 1:44.792 11:49:06.515 2 1:48.165 11:47:11.088
6 1:50.558 11:58:34.483 4 1:45.068 11:50:51.583 3 1:46.741 11:48:57.829
5 1:44.335 11:52:35.918 4 1:46.747 11:50:44.576
Po. 26 - # 752 DEMIANIUKF. - . v o6 an 6 1:45.887 11:54:21.805 5 1:45.720 11:52:30.296
1 1:50.185 11:46:36.025 7 2:00.407 11:56:22.212 6 1:46.480 11:54:16.776
2 1:47.137 11:48:23.162 7 1:46.118 11:56:02.894
3 1:46.468 11:50:09.630  Po-31-#744 DZWONEKK. -. + gl;fglars; 8 1:46.365 11:57:49.259
4 1:45.628 11:51:55.258 1 Lt LAGElaE 9 1:46.468 11:59:35.727
5 145,013 11:53:40.271 2 1:45.359 11:48:21.442
6 144144 11:55:24.415 3 1:44.746 11:50:06.188
; 1.44.690 11:57:09.105 a 1:44.382 11:51:50.570
8 1:43.590 11:58:52.695 > 1:46.060 11:53:36.630
6 1:45.298 11:55:21.928
Po. 27 - 4 724 STECKI M. - . 32;? 7 1:56.442 11:57:18.370
1 1:45.261 11:45:00.314
Fastest lap: 1:36.745
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Eﬂ & Great Day

= TOR POZNAR
SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. A3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 36 - # 706 LADNIAK . - . 090

1 1:47.916 11:45:08.971

2 1:47.765 11:46:56.736

3 1:47.298 11:48:44.034

4 1:47.016 11:50:31.050

5 1:47.481 11:52:18.531

6 1:48.566 11:54:07.097

7 2:04.192 11:56:11.289
Po. 37 - # 711 SOBOTKAA. -. a0ees

1 1:47.904 11:50:00.509

2 1:48.622 11:51:49.131

3 1:48.015 11:53:37.146

4 1:47.413 11:55:24.559

5 1:48.234 11:57:12.793

6 1:58.777 11:59:11.570
Po. 38 - # 750 MARCZAK D. - . Rt

1 1:49.765 11:45:51.395

2 1:49.441 11:47:40.836

3 1:49.946 11:49:30.782

4 1:51.513 11:51:22.295

5 1:49.379 11:53:11.674

6 1:58.408 11:55:10.082

Fastest lap: 1:36.745
aripcestone % @ Fir auesT..
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